	14174	
BOARD OF HEALTH, AMHERST, MASSACHUSETT	s # 107	
APPLICATION FOR DISPOSAL WORKS CONSTRUC	TION PERMIT	
No. 3/-63 Date 11-29-63 Fee 3 Fee 3 Date Rec'd. 11-2	7-63 By_	
Application is hereby made for a permit to Construct (X) or Repair ()	an Individual Sew	age Disposal
System at: Location-Address ATWEST ST.	T . N	0 1
System at: Location—Address <u>IJUESTST</u> Owner <u>JAMES R GIARD</u> Address <u>Address</u>	- Or Lot INO	HADREY
Contractor <u>k</u> <u>ci</u> Address <u>Address</u>	Official	1
Type of Building DWELLING Dimensions 26 x	_ Size Lot _ /00	×150
Dwelling-No. of Bedrooms Expansion Attic // Garbage Gr	inder (No	
Other No. of persons Showers ()	
Other fixtures	the second second	
Town Water? Type of Well Design Flow gallons per person per day. Total daily flow ga	llana	
Septic Tank—Liquid capacity <u>400</u> gallons Dimensions: L W		-
Disposal Trench—No Width Total Length Total		sq. ft.
Disposal Bed-No Diameter Depth below inlet To	tal leaching area	Lsq. ft.
Dry Well—No Diameter Depth below inlet G ' Dimensi	ions: 67 019/01	60 x _6
Other: Distribution box () No Dosing tank ()		
(Depth of Soil Line Below finished grade at foundation Percolation Test Results Performed by	Data)
Test Pit No. 1 25 minutes per inch	Denth of Test Pit	40%
Test Pit No. 1 minutes per inch Test Pit No. 2 minutes per inch	Depth of Test Pit	40"
A Description of Soll Vilan Som Little Debth to Ground Water		C.C. C. Starten March
Will disposal area be filled? Cut down?	no	<u> </u>
(On reverse side or separate sheet, show plot plan with building. Include dimension Show location of wells, streams, ledge, large trees, etc.)	is, distances from al	i boundaries.
AGREEMENT: The undersigned agrees to construct the aforedescribed individual	sewage disposal syste	m in accord.
ance with the provisions of Article XI of the Sanitary Code and regulations of the	Amherst Board of He	alth. The un-
dersigned further agrees not to place the system in operation until a Certificate of	Compliance has been	
board of health. A formes R.	Lunt	11-29-63
Owner or but	ilder	11-28-63 12-2-63
Application Approved by		date
Application Disapproved for the following reasons:	1	uare
Application Disapproved for the following reasons: BOARD OF HEALTH, AMHERST, MAS	cer .	
alt	~	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPL		1 C C C C C C C
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the individual Sewage Disposal		ed () by
K. Konikerer at 1240 pgt has been consti	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	provisions of
Article XI of the State Sanitary Code as described in the application for Disposal	Works Construction	Permit No.
dated		
The issuance of this certificate shall not be construed as a guarantee that the	system will function	atistactorily.
DATE 5-18-64 In	nspector	2
BOARD OF HEALTH, AMHERST, MASSACHUSETT	s	
5/- DISPOSAL WORKS CONSTRUCTION PER		
No. 63 - Permission is hereby granted Porces R Hiad to to the stand to the st	construct (χ) or rej	pair () an
Contraction of the second seco		
as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No	ons will be made if n	cessary This
permit shall not be construed as permission to create or maintain any sewage nuis		
permit the Board of Health assumes no responsibility for the future operation or m		
DATE 12-2-63	Lha	he
DATE 10	Board of	Health





AMHERST Massachusetts

BOARD OF HEALTH

May 18, 1964

AGREEMENT

I, Nils Berglund, owner of a house under construction at 124 West Street, Amherst, Massachusetts, acknowledge that permission has been granted for me to construct a temporary sewage disposal system consisting of a leach pit, back filled with washed gravel at the above address.

This permit has been granted with the understanding that I shall connect this house to the sanitary sewer as soon as it is available for connections in this area.

Charles E. Drake, Jr. Director of Public Health Board of Health

ren Owner

್ಮ ಸ್ಮಾರ್ಟ್ ಮಾಡಿದ ಕನ್ನು ಸಂದರ್ಶ ಕೊಡಲಿಯುವುದು ಸೇವಿ ಸೇವಿದ ಸಂದರ್ಶ ಸ್ವಾನ ಕನ್ನಡಿಗಳು ಸಹಾಗಿ ಸೇವಿಯ ಬೇಹುವ ಸೇವಿಡು ಸ್ವಾರ್ಟ್ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಮಾಡಲಾಗು ಸಾಹಾಗಳ ಕ್ರೀರ್ಮ ಕಾರ್ಟ್ ಹಿರಿಗಳು ಸೇವಿ ಸಾಹಿತವರು ಸಹ್ಮದ ಹಾಗೂ